
 BTVPOA Board Meeting Schedule 
 2023-2024 

 Members are always welcome. 
 All meetings will be held on Zoom 
 To request an invite - send an email to  manager@bigtreesvillage.org  no later than one day 
 before the meeting. Include your full name, BTV unit and lot number or BTV address.. 

 Saturday, October 14, 2023 - 9:00 am 

 Saturday, November 11, 2023 - 9:00 am 

 No December Meeting 

 Saturday, January 13, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Saturday, February 10, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Saturday, March 9, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Saturday, April 13, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Saturday, May 11, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Members’ Welcome Meeting Saturday, May 25 - 10:00 am 

 Saturday, June 8, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Saturday, July 13, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Saturday, August 10, 2024 - 9:00 am 

 Members’ Annual Meeting Saturday, September 2, 2024 - 10:00 am 

 Executive Board Meeting immediately following the Members’ Meeting to elect officers 

 and set meeting calendar for 2024-2025 
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